
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I.CONTRACTiDCODE PAGE OF

2. A/ENOMErNTAIOOZACATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE OATE 4. REQUISMONDJRCHASE RE-Q. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Ipabl.

M006 SeHR-13-146
0See Block 16C 3/4/2013

6. ISSUF0D CdE 3100 7.AIM EODBY Pw fwonsiMn CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coamission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
.MaiI Stop: 7WB-01-BDIO
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6. NAME ANDAOORESS OF CONTRACTOR [No., sULbcm txy, Stat. lnd ZIP Codo) IX) 9. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT)ON NO.

PROJECTWORKS, LLC, : , .4.t i A.,

" ~. •:~iX•' ' ~9.85. GATED (SEE (IBM I-m,

69 0 0 EL MUFFIN WY S TE E g1OA 1•MOFICATION OF CONRTACTLORER NO.
6US, NRC-38-09-735

FREDERICK 4D 217037141 I 3

CODE 018193685 IFACIXYCODE X 08-07-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

FE The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, E] iot extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b).By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sollcitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

I2. ACCOUNTINGANDoAPP•RLTIOf oATA vmwteq S&R: 2012-84-51-H-175 JC: A8401 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200

De-obligate S45,896.69 NAICS: 561210

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(__ A TH75 CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (tsecdiy sewly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CM CTr ORDER NO. IN ITEM IA.

X FAR 52.243-1, 3 - Changes - Fixed Price/Cost Reimbursement

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONITRACTIORDER IS MOOIFI TO REFLECT THE A.MINIS RATIVE CHANGES (ueS Os gig es 01 pM Parr QWA.. ap'•'oe•pen daI em)
SET FOR TH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4&. =(b).

C THiS S•PPLFEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

QOTHER (Speci t.el at M00COM AVId1M") ,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 11 is not. Is required to sign this document and return
1  

copies to the Issuing office.

14 DE5CRIPTION OF AME ENTA100FICATION (OWMt-d &Y UCS'F Oce•. 11mONaS. ,neSatF V="0 U900ioieVl Mf %Atwo iemble.)

The purpose of modification K006 is to de-obligate excess funds of $45,896.69 and close out the contract.

Therefore, the ceiling is decreased from $730,000.00 by. $45.896.69 to $684,103.31.

Total Ceiling Value: $684,103.31
Total Obligated Value: $684,103.31 .

Period of Performance: August 7, 2009 - January 31, 2013

NOTE: GOVERNMENT PROPERTY UNDER THIS CONTRACT CONVEYS TO NRC-HQ-13-C-38-D019 iSAME LOCATION)

lEA NAME AND ITrrtE OF SIGNER (Too oA NAME AND TITaLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER cTy"eu Pbbn1 Sharlene mccubbin
C-& Contracting Officer

6 1C. DATE SIGNEDO 1118 UNITE DATE SIGNED

hfivlumd pamWwaq in neCb*=ftv Fmm

NMN 7540-01-15241wo
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT UISABLE

SrANvKRO FORM30 (REV. 10-110
P , by GSA. FAR (48 CF•R 63243

REIW COMPLM MAY 0 9 2013TEMPiLATE -ADMOQI


